
Decimals
Name : ..................................................................................  Class : ..............................

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

How are the following written in decimals ?

Eight point two three

Zero point five nine

Four and one quarter

Eleven point six one

Two and a half

........................

........................

........................

........................

........................
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Eight point two three

Zero point five nine

Four and one quarter

Eleven point six one

Two and a half

........................

........................

........................
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........................

8.3

0.59

4.25

11.61

2.5

Answers
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